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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caraline Frost115
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.625 9.3509.450 37.825
1T 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Emma Chastain114
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.350 9.4009.525 37.675
1T 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Ella Gabourie102
Champion Academy

9.000 9.150 9.3009.000 36.450
8T 6 6 5T 3 

3 

Kinley Ben121
TAAG

9.250 9.275 9.0008.875 36.400
3 4 9 16T 4 

4 

Graceyn Spivey105
Champion Academy

9.150 9.350 9.2008.675 36.375
4T 2T 12T 11 5 

5 

Khloe Kipling116
Pearland Elite

8.800 9.000 9.2509.225 36.275
14 9T 3 9T 6 

6 

Kayleigh Broussard113
Pearland Elite

9.150 8.650 9.3009.050 36.150
4T 16 5 5T 7 

7 

Campbell Wells118
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.875 9.3008.950 36.125
8T 13 8 5T 8 

8 

Charley McKenzie117
Pearland Elite

8.850 8.900 9.5008.675 35.925
12T 12 12T 1 9 

9 

Graham Joines123
TAAG

8.750 9.000 9.1008.975 35.825
15T 9T 7 14T 10 

10 

Reid Abbott112
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.725 9.2508.650 35.725
6T 14 14T 9T 11 

11 

Sienna Simoes104
Champion Academy

8.850 9.225 9.1508.450 35.675
12T 5 17T 12T 12 

12 

Ava Carr101
Champion Academy

8.450 9.125 9.1008.550 35.225
20 7 16 14T 13T

13T

Payton Beck120
TAAG

8.650 8.975 8.9508.650 35.225
17T 11 14T 18T 13T

13T

Briley Gallagher103
Champion Academy

8.750 9.050 8.9508.450 35.200
15T 8 17T 18T 15 

15 

Kaylee Young124
TAAG

8.650 8.675 9.1508.250 34.725
17T 15 19T 12T 16 

16 

Lily Andrade119
TAAG

9.000 8.300 9.0008.250 34.550
8T 17 19T 16T 17 

17 

Giselle Ayala106
Houston Elite

9.100 6.700 9.3009.125 34.225
6T 20 4 5T 18 

18 

Braelyn Friedericksen122
TAAG

8.600 8.100 8.4008.050 33.150
19 19 21 22 19 

19 

Stefany Cutrer110
Legacy

9.000 6.500 9.3507.375 32.225
8T 22 22T 3T 20 

20 

Demi Rodriguez107
Houston Elite

8.100 5.925 8.6008.775 31.400
21 23 10 20 21 

21 

Brooklyn Caperton109
Legacy

4.650 8.275 8.5008.700 30.125
23 18 11 21 22 

22 

Samantha Brown108
Legacy

6.200 6.650 7.2257.375 27.450
22 21 22T 23 23 

23 

Ava Swaty111
Legacy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24 24 24 24 24 

24 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Stars Gymnastics - A shly  Baker


